


VEGETARIAN

SOUPS

Tomato Soup
Manchow Soup
Vegetable Clear Soup
Hot & Sour Soup
Sweet Corn Soup

APPETIZERS
Beetroot Tikki

Aloo TikKki

Tawa Paneer

Paneer Chilli

Spring Roll
Vegetable Crispy
Gobi Manchurian Dry

X275

X275
X275
X325
X325
X300
X300
X300



MAIN COURSE

Vegetable Kolhapuri
Vegetable / Paneer Makhanwala
Bhendi Kurkuri

Bhendi Masala

Baigan Bharta

Methi Malal Matar

Aloo Gobi

Aloo Jeera

Paneer Kadhal

Palak Paneer

Punjabi Chhole

Paneer Masala

Vegetable Manchurian Gravy
Paneer Chilli Gravy

Stir Fried Vegetables
Vegetable Red Thai Curry
Vegetable Green Thai Curry

X330
X385
X295
X295
X295
X295
X300
X295
X350
X350
X300
X350
X325
X325
X300
X395
X395



NON-VEGETARIAN

SOUPS

Home Style Chicken Soup
Manchow Soup

Hot and Sour Soup

MAIN COURSE

Egg Masala

Chicken Masala
Chicken Makhanwala

STAPLES
Steamed Rice
Jeera Rice
Vegetable Pulao
Hakka Noodles
Fried Rice

X300

X330
X350
X425

X240
X255
265
X275
X245



DAL

Dal Makhani / Dal Tadka / Dal Fry

BREADS

Puri (2)
Chapati

Tawa Paratha
Phulka

RICE PREPARATION
Vegetable Biryani
Egg Biryani

Chicken Biryani

SALADS AND SIDES
Green Salad

Boondi Raita
Vegetable Raita

X300

%20
15
X35
%20

X350
X375
X395

3225



PASTA vegetarian/non-vegetarian X375/425
(Macaroni / Spaghetti / Penne / Fusilli)

Alfredo

Arrabiata

Pink Sauce

DESSERTS 275
lce cream (Vanilla / Chocolate / Strawberry)

Kheer

Gulab Jamun

Moong Dal Halwa

Gajjar Halwa

Fruits with lce Cream

KIDS MENU

Dal Khichdi 175
Mashed Potato X175
Steamed Vegetable 3185
Pasta X175
Chicken Nuggets X250

Fish Fingers X300



EVENING SNACKS
Samosas

Assorted Vegetable Pakoda
Sandwich

Cheese Chilli Toast

Corn Tikki

ALONG WITH YOUR DRINKS
Chicken Tawa Fry

Chicken Lolipop

Chicken Crispy

Chilli Chicken Dry

Prawns Tawa Fry

Surmai Fry

Bombil Rava Fry

Masala Papad

Masala Peanuts

Please note:
o All rates are exclusive of taxes

e Kindly place your meal order 24 hours in advance

X165

X350
X375
X375
X300
X750
X650
X395
X100
X100






