

VEGETARIAN

Gobi Manchurian Dry

SOUPS	₹275
Tomato Soup	
Manchow Soup	
Vegetable Clear Soup	
Hot & Sour Soup	
Sweet Corn Soup	
APPETIZERS	
Beetroot Tikki	₹275
Aloo Tikki	₹275
Tawa Paneer	₹325
Paneer Chilli	₹325
Spring Roll	₹300
Vegetable Crispy	₹300

₹300

MAIN COURSE

Vegetable Kolhapuri	₹330
Vegetable / Paneer Makhanwala	₹385
Bhendi Kurkuri	₹295
Bhendi Masala	₹295
Baigan Bharta	₹295
Methi Malai Matar	₹295
Aloo Gobi	₹300
Aloo Jeera	₹295
Paneer Kadhai	₹350
Palak Paneer	₹350
Punjabi Chhole	₹300
Paneer Masala	₹350
Vegetable Manchurian Gravy	₹325
Paneer Chilli Gravy	₹325
Stir Fried Vegetables	₹300
Vegetable Red Thai Curry	₹395
Vegetable Green Thai Curry	₹395

NON-VEGETARIAN

SOUPS	₹300
Home Style Chicken Soup	
Manchow Soup	
Hot and Sour Soup	
MAIN COURSE	
Egg Masala	₹330
Chicken Masala	₹350
Chicken Makhanwala	₹425
STAPLES	
Steamed Rice	₹240
Jeera Rice	₹255
Vegetable Pulao	₹265
Hakka Noodles	₹275
Fried Rice	₹245

DAL

— · · —	
Dal Makhani / Dal Tadka / Dal Fry	₹300
BREADS	
Puri (2)	₹20
Chapati	₹15
Tawa Paratha	₹35
Phulka	₹20
RICE PREPARATION	
Vegetable Biryani	₹350
Egg Biryani	₹375
Chicken Biryani	₹395
SALADS AND SIDES	₹225
Green Salad	
Boondi Raita	
Vegetable Raita	

PASTA vegetarian/non-vegetarian ₹375/425 (Macaroni / Spaghetti / Penne / Fusilli) Alfredo Arrabiata Pink Sauce **DESSERTS** ₹275 Ice cream (Vanilla / Chocolate / Strawberry) Kheer Gulab Jamun Moong Dal Halwa Gajjar Halwa Fruits with Ice Cream **KIDS MENU** Dal Khichdi ₹175 Mashed Potato ₹175 Steamed Vegetable ₹185 Pasta ₹175 Chicken Nuggets ₹250 Fish Fingers ₹300

EVENING SNACKS Samosas Assorted Vegetable Pakoda Sandwich Cheese Chilli Toast Corn Tikki

ALONG WITH YOUR DRINKS

Chicken Tawa Fry	₹350
Chicken Lolipop	₹375
Chicken Crispy	₹375
Chilli Chicken Dry	₹300
Prawns Tawa Fry	₹750
Surmai Fry	₹650
Bombil Rava Fry	₹395
Masala Papad	₹100
Masala Peanuts	₹100

Please note:

- All rates are exclusive of taxes
- Kindly place your meal order 24 hours in advance

Bon appetit!

